
Metalised Crackers 8-Pack

9999

LOW PRICE

GROCERIES, 
DELIVERED. 
EASY.

Also available at Pick n Pay HYPERMARKETS and PicknPay.com

GROCERIES, 
DELIVERED. 
EASY.

Groceries, delivered. Easy

Search

Our Favourites

Shop By Aisle

Fresh Fruit and Vegetables
Fruit, vegetables, salad and more

Bakery
Fresh bread, rolls and confectionary

Milk, Dairy and Eggs
Milk, Butter, yoghurt and eggs

Cheese, Deli and Cold Meats
Cheese, dips, cold meats and spreads

Ready Meals and Desserts
Food-to-go, convenience meals and more

ORDER NOW

Download the app or visit www.picknpay.com

GROCERIES, DELIVERED. EASY.

Download the app or visit www.picknpay.com

GROCERIES, DELIVERED. EASY.

Download the app.

Alcohol Not for Sale to Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly. 

BLNTHS31465_1

1.8m Mixed Branch Tree  
• Excludes Decoration

49999

SAVE R50

8 Litre Air Fryer

R1699
SAVE R100

• Model: GAF-800 • 1400W 
• 8-Preset Programs • Up 

to 80-200°C Cooking • 
Functions: Air Fry, Roast, 
Grill and Bake with Little 

or no Oil

8L

ANY 3

12999

Basic Die-Cast Cars 
Assorted

SAVE R49

ANY 2
R180

Lindor Cornet  Assorted 
200g

SAVE R79

ries 
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bo 

199
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p
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able • 
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3999

Ferrero Rocher T16
200g

8999

LOW PRICEExceptional
Switch to Pick n Pay.

Klipdrift Premium Brandy
Gift Pack 750ml

24999

LOW PRICE

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.

2



WHEN YOU SWIPE

8499

PnP Danish Butter 
Cookies 454g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4999

PnP Assorted Crackers
Mix 400g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

10999

PnP Xmas Biscuits 1kg

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R45
Weiss Pfeffer-Nüsse
200g

LOW PRICE

 2 FOR

WHEN YOU SWIPE

10999

Kjeldsens Danish Butter 
Cookies 454g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

3999

Weiss Lebkuchen 
Allerlei 400g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4499

PnP Chocolate Hollow 
Balls 18s

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4499

 PnP Mini Candy Canes 
10g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

5499

PnP Chocolate Stars 
80g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

7999

PnP Chocolate Hollow 
Balls 36s

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R120
Bakers Romany 
Creams Assorted or 
Choc-kits 500g

LOW PRICE

 2 FOR

PnP Milk Chocolate 
Malt Balls 200g, 
Liquorice Allsorts 
250g, Wine Gums 
300g or Speckled 
Eggs 320g Jars

ANY 2
 SAVE 
20%

WHEN YOU SWIPE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

10999

Cape Cookies Luxury 
Assortment 1kg

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022
BLNTHS31465_2

Switch to everyday exceptional.

1kg

2kg
Cookies andCookies and
TREATS

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

11999

SAVE R20
Bakers Choice Assorted 

Biscuit Range 1kg

WHEN YOU SWIPE
21999

LOW PRICE
Bakers Choice Assorted

Biscuit Range 2kg

WHEN YOU SWIPE

8999

LOW PRICE
Bakers Snacktime 
Assorted Crackers  

800g

WHEN YOU SWIPE



120
r 

te 

 
 
 

10999

2

PnP Christmas Hamper
Bucket Small

12999

LOW PRICE

PnP Christmas Hamper
Bucket Large

24999

LOW PRICE

FESTIVE HAMPER DEALS
on Pan try Essen tialson Pan try Essen tials

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022
BLNTHS31465_3

Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.



5999

Nestle Quality Street 
232g

6999

Beacon Heavenly
Selection 500g

Indulgen tIndulgen t
CHOCOLATES & TREATS

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

Nestle Quality Street
Bag 435g

8799

LOW PRICE

7999

LOW PRICE
Crafted Collection by 

PnP Luxury Chocolate 
Selection 16s

WHEN YOU SWIPE

16999

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate 
Hazelnut Truffles 300g

14999

Lindor Cornet Assorted 337g

18999

Lindt Advent Calendar 
Teddy House 170g Each

6799

Nestle Passions
Chocolates 300g

5499

Regent Street Chocolate 
& Toffee Assorted 400g

4499

Lindt Lindor Singles
Assorted 100g

Sally Williams Nougat  
Assorted 125g - 170g

R110
LOW PRICE

ANY 2

OR

OR

4999

Crafted Collection by PnP 
Milk & Dark Chocolate 
Caramels 9s

5999

Crafted Collection by PnP 
Chocolate Selection 12s

WHEN YOU SWIPE

9999

Crafted Collection 
by PnP Fruit & Nut 
Selection 280g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4499

Crafted Collection 
by PnP Rocky Road 
Clusters 150g or 
Christmas Puddings & 
Caramel Cups 6s Each

3999

Crafted Collection by PnP 
Chocolate Coated Almonds 
Assorted or Hazelnut 
100g Each

6999

Beyers Amarula 
Chocolates Assorted 
110g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
BLNTHS31465_4



5999

t 

4999

Maynards Enerjelly 
Babies,Chews Or Beacon 
Liquorice Allsorts
Assorted 400g

3299

Nestle Kitkat,Smarties,
Bar One Or Tex Mini Bags 
135gr-189g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R56
Cadbury Dairy Milk 
Gingerbread  Assorted 
150g

LOW PRICE

2 FOR

Sweets andSweets and
CHOCOLATES

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

5499

LOW PRICE
PnP Kids Advent

Calendar 100g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

Lindt Milk Bear 100g

6499

LOW PRICE
Riegelein Fairtrade

Christmas Santa 60g

R26
LOW PRICE

2 FOR

Lindor Gold Cracker
Assorted 87.5g Each

5999

LOW PRICE

PnP Milk Chocolate 
Marshmallow Pies 3s

RR2323
3 3 FORFOR

LOW PRICE
PnP Milk Chocolate Lolly 
20g

RR2828
2 2 FORFOR

LOW PRICE

PnP Giant Mallow 
Pie 45g

RR3030
3 3 FORFOR

LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

7999

PnP Kids Penguin
Pencil Case M/Mall
30g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4499

PnP Finger Pup Milk 
Choc Hlow Balls 24g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4999

PnP Santa Surprise 
Packet 18g

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R30
Nestlé KitKat 
Chocolate Santa 29g

LOW PRICE

3 FOR

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R28
Nestlé KitKat Kinder 
Joy Chocolate Egg 
Assorted 20g

LOW PRICE

FOR 2

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4499

Cadbury Santa  & 
Reindeers Bag 100g

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
BLNTHS31465_5



Jacobs Instant Cappuccino  
Assorted 11.1g - 20.3g

RR100100
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

Hot and ColdHo t and Cold
BEVERAGES

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

WHEN YOU SWIPE

3199

Crafted Collection by 
PnP Hibiscus & Rose 
Rooibos Teabags 20s

Fruitree Nectar Assorted 
5 Litre

7499

LOW PRICE

Grapetiser Assorted or 
Appletiser Sparkling Juice 

1.25 Litre

R50
LOW PRICE

ANY 2

Starbucks Toffee Nut 
Latte 86g

RR8080
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE
WHEN YOU SWIPE

R170
Starbucks Coffee 
Capsules Assorted 
53/57g

LOW PRICE

ANY 2

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R170
House of Coffees 
Ground Coffee 
Assorted 250g

LOW PRICE

ANY 2

Aquelle  Flavoured Water 
Assorted 1.5Litre

RR2828
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

PnP Coffee Beans
Assorted 500g

R227
LOW PRICE

ANY 2

WHEN YOU SWIPE

4499

Lipton Yellow Label, 
Green Tea or Earl Grey 
Teabags 100s
Each

4999

PnP Livewell Flavoured 
Sparkling Drink Assorted
6 x 500ml Per Pack

3499

PnP Still or Sparkling 
Water 6 x 500ml Per 
Pack

APPRO

WHEN YOU SWIPE

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
BLNTHS31465_6



Rose’s Cordial Assorted 
750ml

RR8888
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

RR6060
2 2 FORFOR

LOW PRICE
Clover Krush 100% Fruit 
Juice Blend Assorted
1.5 Litre

RR2222
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE
Power Play Energy 
Drink Original 440ml

WHEN YOU SWIPE

5999

Crafted Collection by 
PnP Cordials Assorted 
500ml Each

PnP Carbonated Soft
Drink Assorted 1 Litre

RR2222
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

Sir Juice Assorted
1.5Litre

RR7070
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

PnP Long life Fruit Juice 
Assorted 1 Litre

RR8080
ANY ANY 44

LOW PRICE

PnP Flavoured 
Carbonated Soft Drink 
Assorted 2 Litre 

RR2222
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

RR9595
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE
Schweppes Tonic 
Water Can Assorted
6 x 200ml

Juices & ColdJuices & Cold
BEVERAGES

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sparletta, 
Sprite, Stoney, Twist

Assorted 
6 x 300ml

R100
LOW PRICE

ANY 2

Fanta Orange,Sprite, Coca-
Cola, Schweppes  Soft Drink

Non Returnable Bottle 
Assorted 1Litre

R26
LOW PRICE

ANY 2

PnP Soda or Tonic Water 
Assorted 1Litre

R22
LOW PRICE

ANY 2

Fitch & Leedes Cans
Assorted 6 x 200ml

R100
LOW PRICE

ANY 2
WHEN YOU SWIPE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
BLNTHS31465_7



   

Alcohol Not for Sale to Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly. 

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R95
Haute Cabrière 
Chardonnay Pinot 
Noir 750ml

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R95
Danie De Wet 
Limestone Hill 
Chardonnay 750ml

Warwick The First 
Lady Sauvignon Blanc, 
Chardonnay, Pinotage or 
Cabernet Sauvignon
750ml Each

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R100
WHEN YOU SWIPE

R150
Pierre Jourdan Brut, 
Cuvee Belle Rose or 
Belle Rose Nectar 
Cap Classique 
750ml each

Lindt Milk Bear 100g

6499

LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R65
Du Toitskloof 
Selected Shiraz, 
Pinotage, Merlot 
or Carbernet 
Sauvignon 
750ml Each

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R60
Leopard’s Leap
Chardonnay Pinot 
Noir or Sauvignon 
Blanc 750ml Each

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R75
Franschhoek 
Cellar Merlot, 
Shiraz or Cabernet 
Sauvignon
750ml Each

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R75
Protea Assorted 
750ml Each

WINESRosé, White, Reds & Sparkling

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R85
Bellingham 
Homestead
Assorted 750ml
Each

Mix n match 
or 6 of the 
same.750ml & 1.5L bottles only. Ts and Cs apply.  

CHEAPEST ONE FREEBuy any 6 bottles 
of our full range and get the 

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R85
Bon Courage Blush 
Vin Doux Sparkling 
750ml Each

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R650
Laurent Perrier 
Harmony Demi Sec 
or Brut Champagne 
750ml Each

Meerlust Red 750ml

R220
SAVE R25

WHEN YOU SWIPE

Allesverloren Cabernet 
Sauvignon or Shiraz

750ml Each

R140
LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

La Motte Millennium
750ml Each

R100
LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

De Wetshof Lilya
Rose 750ml Each

R95
LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

Reyneke Organic Chenin 
Blanc ,Sauvignon Blanc, 

Rose, Cabernet Merlot or 
Shiraz 750ml Each

R80
LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

Simonsig Brut, Brut Rose, 
Nectar or Nectar Rose Cap 

Classique 750ml each

R160
LOW PRICE

WHEN YOU SWIPE

ORGANIC

Festive FavouriteFestive Favourite
WINES

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

BLNTHS31465_8

a

   

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.



Meukow VSOP Cognac 750ml

69999

LOW PRICE

R64
Leffe Beer Blond
4 x 330ml Non- 
returnable Bottles

R299
Ice Tropez Wine Cooler
6 x 275ml Non-returnable 
Bottle 

Available 
at Selected 

Stores

44999

Johnnie Walker Double Black 
750ml 

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R599
Tamnavulin Single Malt 
Whisky 750ml

LOW PRICE

 2 FOR

34999

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver 
Tequila 750ml

29999

Black Knight Single Malt Whisky 
750ml

R79
Heineken Lager 0.0% 
Alcohol Free Beer
6 x 330ml
Non-returnable Bottles

Jack Black’s Brewers 
Lager 6 x 340 ml
Non- returnable Bottles

R79

Flying Fish Seltzer 
Assorted
6 x 300ml Cans

R79

R64
Becks Non- Alcoholic 
Beer 6 x 330ml
Non- returnable Bottles

R239
Devils Peak Lager Keg 
5 Litre Each

New York Egg Nog Cream 
Liqueur 750ml

12999

LOW PRICE
Bombay Sapphire Gin in Gift 

Tin 750ml

29999

LOW PRICE

Ginologist Snow Globe Gin 
750ml

27999

LOW PRICE

Beers, Ciders andBeers, Ciders and
SPIRITS

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

   

Alcohol Not for Sale to Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly. 

BLNTHS31465_9

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.



Exceptional

1. Men’s Golfer 2 FOR R220; Denim From R249.99

2. Boys’ Tees 7-14 2 FOR R100; Denim Jogger From R169.99

3. Girls’ Boxy Tees 1-6 From R49.99; Dress-Up Skirt From R109.99

4. Men’s Shirts From R279.99; Chinos From R249.99

5. Women’s Maxi Dress From R249.99

6. Baby Christmas Set From R159.99

7. Women’s Printed Dress From R99.99
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www.picknpayclothing.co.za

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022



WHEN YOU SWIPE

R1299

*R67 PM x 24
**TOTAL REPAYMENT R2227 @20,25%

STORE ACCOUNT

Nokia C2 2nd Edition 32GB
• 5MP Rear and 2MP Front Cameras
• 5.7” Display 
• 2400mAh Battery

SAVE R100

Recharge with 
R30 and get free

250MB YouTube
Valid for 7 days

7GB
1GB per day 

Valid for 7 days

D
U

A
L

 
S

IM

MTN

500MB YouTube
Valid for 7 days

Recharge with 
R30 and get free

35min
5min per day 

Valid for 7 days

14GB
2GB per day 

Valid for 7 days

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R799
Hisense U963 8GB

• 2MP Front and 5MP Rear 
Cameras

• 5” Display
• 2000mAh Battery

SAVE R50

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R399
Mobicel Vibe 8GB
• 2MP Rear and VGA Front    
  Cameras
• 4” Display
• 1500mAh Battery

SAVE R50

DUAL
SIM

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R1699
Samsung Galaxy AO3 Core

• 8MP Rear and 5MP Front Cameras 
• 6.5” HD Display 
• 5000mAh Battery

*R87 PM x 24
**TOTAL REPAYMENT R2717 @20.25%

STORE ACCOUNT

SELECTED 
STORES

SELECTED 
STORES

SELECTED 

STORES

To top up with airtime, add us as a 
contact +27 60 070 3037 and say “Hi”.

R899
Hisense U50 Lite 16GB

• 5MP Rear and Front 
Cameras 

• 5.7” Display
• 2450mAh Battery

WHEN YOU SWIPE

Hisense E60 Lite 64GB

• 13MP+5+2MP Rear and 8MP Front  
 Cameras
• 6.5” HD Display
• 4550mAh Battery

R1899
CASH

*R97 PM x 24
**TOTAL REPAYMENT R2962 @ 20.25%

STORE ACCOUNT

SAVE R100

WHEN YOU SWIPE

Hisense E50 Lite 32GB

• 13MP + 2MP Rear and 5MP   
Front Cameras
• 6.5” Display
• 4500mAh Battery

R1599
CASH

*R82 PM x 24
**TOTAL REPAYMENT R2594 @ 20.25%

STORE ACCOUNT

SAVE R200

Mobicel XI 32GB

• 13MP +2MP Dual Rear and
 5MP Front Cameras
• 6” Display
• 4000mAh Battery

R1499
CASH

*R77 PM x 24
**TOTAL REPAYMENT R2472 @20.25%

STORE ACCOUNT

R179
Superfly Power Bank
10000Mah Black

Download the PnP Mobile app today.

Subject to stock availability. Advertised prices are INCL VAT, Smart Shopper T&C’s. All images have been styled for photography. No Cash Refunds. Subject to in-store RICA. No dealers. E&OE.
RCS is a registered Credit and authorised Financial Services Provider. NCRCP 38/FSP 44481 * Monthly instalment excludes card fees and customer protection insurance and includes interest at 20.25% p.a. ** Total Repayment includes card 
fees, customer protection insurance and interest at 20.25% p.a. All prices are indicative and actual repayments may vary based on account activity. Fees subject to change based on customer risk profile. Repayment options: Revolving, 24 month 
budget & 36 month budget. Available from 01/08/2022 until 31/01/2023. New MTN PayAsYouGo customers who purchase devices and recharge with R30 or more will receive FREE once off anytime data, voice all-net minutes, YouTube, and 
Bundle Bonanza Benefits. Visit mtn.co.za for full Terms and Conditions and MTN Privacy Policy. E&OE. The Vodacom Buy and Get Smartphone Retail Campaign will run from 08h00 on 1 September 2021 until 17h00 on 31 March 2023 (both days 
inclusive). The promotional offer is valid to new and existing Vodacom Prepaid customers only, and is only applicable to specific device models at participating stores. For full terms and conditions, visit voda.com/retail-device and vodacom.co.za.

ExceptionalExceptional
CELLULAR SAVINGS

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

WHEN YOU SWIPE

R279
Nokia 105 AE 4MB
• Flashlight
• 1.77” Display
• 800mAh Battery

SAVE R20

D
U

A
L

 
S

IM

MTN

SAVE R100

SELECTED 
STORES

SELECTED 
STORES

SELECTED 
STORES

SELECTED 
STORES

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
BLNTHS31465_11



16999

Crackertoa Large Christmas 
Crackers 6-Pack

4999

Paper Crackers 
6-Pack

10999

Foil Crackers 10-Pack

STAND A 
CHANCE TO 

WIN R12000 
OF PNP 

SHOPPING 
VOUCHERS

2499

Creative Bottle Gift Bag 
Assorted Each

4999

Creative Eurowrap Bottle 
Gift Bag Assorted Each

1999

Creative Medium Gift Bag 
Assorted Each

WAS 21.99

2999

Creative Large Gift Bag 
Assorted Each

WAS 32.99

7999

Creative Fashion Gift Wrap 
Extra Wide  
• Size: 3m x 1m

5999

Creative Shimmer Gift Wrap  
• Size: 2m x 70cm

3-PACK

For underFor under
THE TREE

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

Bulk Crackers 20-Pack 

15999

LOW PRICE

Gift Wrap Assorted Each
• Size: 2m x 70cm

1999

LOW PRICE

Creative Family Roll Gift Wrap 
3-Pack

4499

LOW PRICE

• Size: 5m x 70cm  
NOW 3999

• Size: 10m x 70cm   
NOW 6999

2999

Creative Hot Foil Medium 
Gift Bag Assorted Each

WAS 32.99

• Large NOW 5499

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
BLNTHS31465_12



25999

1.2m Green Tree with 
Lights

5599

Star Tree Topper 
Assorted Each

31999

LED Chain Lights 
100-Pack Plug in 
Assorted Each

17999

LED Multi Colour 
Battery Operated 
Lights 100-Pack

13999

Fairy Chain Lights 
100-Pack Plug in 
Assorted Each

19999

Solar Chain Lights 
60-Pack

Solar Lights 100-Pack   
NOW 22999

A touch ofA touch of
TINSEL

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

Bauble 10-Pack Assorted 
Each

6599

LOW PRICE
1.8m Green or White  Tree 

Each
• Excludes Decoration

54999

LOW PRICE

Christmas 
Decorations  
not Included

Fairy Chain Lights 50-Pack 
Plug in Assorted Each

8999

LOW PRICE

7999

Sequence Santa 
Hat or Stocking 
Each

16999

20-Piece Baubles 
Assorted Each

21999

50-Piece Bauble 
Bucket

49999

0.6m Fibre Optic Tree

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
BLNTHS31465_13



16999

Baby Maggie Doll Assorted Each

29999

SAVE R100
Rummikub Classic Board Game

WAS 399.99

12999

SAVE R20
Mattel Uno Playing Cards

WAS 149.99

Gloop Limited 
Edition Putty 
Assorted

RR100100
ANY ANY 44

SAVE R99

 

34999

Zuru Pets Alive Pet Shop 
Assorted Each

12999

SAVE R20

WAS 149.99

Zuru Robo Alive Fish Assorted 
Each

Pick thePick the
PERFECT GIFT

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

Fashion Doll Assorted Each

9999

SAVE R30
Zuru Coco Plush Cones 

Assorted Each

11999

LOW PRICE
Prima 50 Family Compendium 

Games

9999

SAVE R70

13999

Spiderman 32.5cm Backpack

29999

Spiderman Deluxe 39cm 
Backpack

13999

Frozen 32.5cm 
Friendship Backpack

29999

Frozen 39cm Deluxe 
Backpack

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
BLNTHS31465_14



24999

SAVE R80
Goo Jitzu Figurine Assorted Each

WAS 329.99

19999

SAVE R70
Die-Cast Cars 
Assorted 5-Pack 
Each

WAS 269.99

24999

Fifa World Cup 2022 Soccer Ball

16999

SAVE R50
Black Ride-on

WAS 219.99

26999

SAVE R30
Paw Patrol Vehicle with Pup 
Assorted Each

WAS 299.99

16999

SAVE R49
Die-Cast Car 
Assorted 5-Pack 
Each

WAS 219.99

12999

SAVE R20
Zuru Micro Boat Assorted Each

WAS 149.99

5999

Crazy Friction
Monster Trucks Assorted
Each

Pick thePick the
PERFECT GIFT

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

Huntsman Auto Scout Foam 
Dart Gun

13999

SAVE R10

Batman 12” DC Universe 
Figurine Assorted Each

24999

SAVE R50

ANY 2
R60

Die-Cast Car  
Assorted

SAVE R30

8999

Tevo Wazooka
Water Gun

39999

X 1:24 Volkswagen
Die-Cast Car
Assorted Each

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
BLNTHS31465_15



Pool Noodle Assorted 
Colours

RR8080
ANY ANY 22

LOW PRICE

14999

SAVE R50
Sunset Glow Pool 
• Size: 114cm x 25cm
• Drain Plug

WAS 199.99

9999

SAVE R40
Inflatable Donut 
Pool Tube
• Size: 1.14m

WAS 139.99

4999

SAVE R20
Big Animal Rings 
Assorted Each
• Size: 86cm x 58cm
• Age 3+

WAS 69.99

4999

SAVE R25
Inflatable Neon 
Frost Pool Tube 
Assorted Colours 
Each

WAS 74.99

18-Pocket Inflatable 
Suntanner Mat Assorted 

Colours Each
• Size: 1.88m x 71cm

14999

SAVE R50

FestiveFestive
SUMMER FUN

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

Inflatable Easy Set Pool
• Size: 1.83cm x 51cm

• Drain Plug

39999

SAVE R199

Inflatable Dragon Ride-on
• Age: 3+

24999

SAVE R100

17999

SAVE R40

 
• Size: 60cm x 120mm

WAS 219.99

Kids Hooded Beach 
Towel Unicorn or 
Sailor

7999

SAVE R20
Kids Printed 
Microfibre  
Beach Towel 
Assorted

WAS 99.99

• Size: 70cm x 130cm

14999

SAVE R90
Beach Tote Cooler 
Bag Assorted 
Colours Each

WAS 239.99

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
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20999

SAVE R20
Bullnose Regulator 
with Hose

WAS 229.99

19999

SAVE R53
Metal Braai Grid
• Size: 41cm x 31cm 

WAS 252.99

3999

SAVE R10
26cm Braai 
Scissor Tongs

WAS 49.99

22999

SAVE R30
26 Litre Hardbodyy 
Cooler Box Assorted 
Colours Each

WAS 259.99

• Available in Blue or Silver

12999

SAVE R10
10 Litre Hardbody 
Cooler Box 
Assorted Colours 
Each

WAS 139.99

• Available in Blue, Silver or Red

1 • Model: HID-500

2 • Model: HG-650

37999

SAVE R70
1. 500W Impact Drill 
10mm

2. 650W Angle 
Grinder 115mm

WAS 449.99

Each

16999

SAVE R30
25 Litre Freezer Tote 
Assorted Colours Each

WAS 199.99

OR

9999

LOW PRICE
Limited Edition 
Collectable Tin 
Assorted
Designs Each 

• Consists of: Pre-Cut Cubes
Firelighters 24-Piece and 1-Up
Megalighter

10L

26L

24999

00
2-Burner Gas Stove

• Model: GC0
• Excludes Hose and  

Regulator

47999

SAVE R20

No.3 Potjie

R729
SAVE R70

Solid Medium 
Ice Brick

RR8080
5 5 FORFOR

SAVE R34

Large Braai

27999

SAVE R20

An outdoorAn outdoor
CELEBRATION

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

• Portable and Easy to 
Assemble

• Carbon Steel
• Grid Size: 620mm x 

320mm
• Depth: 115mm x 0.7mm 

Mild Steel
•  Height: 620mm

Alplas Plastics Wine 
Glasses Assorted Colours

RR8080
ANY ANY 44

SAVE R31

24999

SAVE R25
LED Lantern 2.0

WAS 274.99

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
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2.9 Litre Rectangular Baking Dish 
PLUS Glass Rectangular Baker

2992999999
BOTHBOTH

SAVE R89

16999

SAVE R60
Prestige Large 
Roaster with 
Carving Set

WAS 229.99

29999

SAVE R100
24cm and 28cm 
Frying Pan Combo

WAS 399.99

19999

SAVE R40
2.7 Litre Rectanglular 
Cook ‘n Store Dish

WAS 239.99

12999

SAVE R59
Mixing Bowl Set 
4-Pack

WAS R189

9999

SAVE R40
23cm Spring 
Form Cake Pan

WAS 139.99

8999

SAVE R30
43cm 
Cookie Pan 
Large

WAS 119.99

R799
SAVE R300

9-Piece Non-
Stick Aluminium 
Cookware Set 
Includes Kitchen 
Utensils

WAS R1099

19999

SAVE R100
Clip ‘n Seal 16-Piece 
Foodsavers Set

WAS 299.99

• Consists of: 1 x 500ml, 1 x 1.4 Litre 
and 2 Litre Foodsaver

Prepare yourPrepare your
PERFECT FEAST

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

12-Cup Muffin Pan

9999

SAVE R30

2-Piece Roaster Pan Set

12999

SAVE R55

8-Piece Stainless Steel Solid 
Cookware Set

R899
SAVE R200

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
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9999

SAVE R70
Maxim 13-Piece 
Glassware Set
• Consists of: 1x 22.3cm 
Large Bowl, 6 x 11.7cm 
Small Bowls and 6 x 320ml 
Glasses

WAS 169.99

14999

SAVE R50
1.5 Litre Tritan Bottle 
Assorted Colours Each

WAS 199.99

15999

SAVE R19
Cozinharei Glass Dessert 
Bowls 6-Pack

WAS R179

3999

LOW PRICE
Salsa Embossed or Coupe 
Bowl Assorted Size Each

FROM

45999

SAVE R40
Home 12-Piece Matt Dinner 
Set Each
• Available in Blue or Grey

WAS 499.99

13999

SAVE R30
Shogun 
Multi-Purpose Knives 
Plus Sharpening Set

WAS 169.99

14999

SAVE R39
Envy Red, White or 
Flute Wine Glasses 
4-Pack Each

WAS 189.99

6999

SAVE R30

Glass Bottle Assorted 
Designs Each

WAS 99.99

OR

OR

OR

29999

SAVE R110
5-Piece
Kitchen Knives
Set

WAS 409.99

EntertainingEntertaining
ESSENTIALS

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

Sprit Sparkling Water Maker 
Assorted Colours Each
• Available in Black, White 

and Red

R899
SAVE R400

16-Piece Basic Cutlery Set

11999

SAVE R60

Clear Rocks Cone or Hi-Ball 
Glasses 6-Pack Each

7999

SAVE R20

16999

SAVE R40
500ml Double Wall 
Stainless Steel 
Bottle Assorted 
Each

WAS 209.99

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
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25999

SAVE R80

WAS 339.99

2-Slice
Toaster

• Model: PET201
• Available in Black or White

29999

SAVE R70
2-Slice
Snackwich
Maker

WAS R369

• Model: SUN0022

39999

SAVE R150
2-Slice
Sandwich
Maker

WAS 549.99

• Model: RHSM035

25999

SAVE R100
Ultimum Steam
and Spary Iron

WAS R359

• Model: SUSS-2200
• 2200W

34999

SAVE R50
Dry, Steam,
Spray and Surge 
Iron

WAS 399.99

• Model: AS19C
• 2400W

26999

SAVE R90
1. 4-Slice
Stainless Steel
Toaster

WAS R359

2. 2-Slice Stainless Steel
Toaster  NOW 22999

1. • Model: SST-400A2. • Model: TBC

KitchenKitchen
APPLIANCES

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

2-Slice Stainless Steel 
Toaster

• Model: AST20

37999

SAVE R60

4-Slice Stainless Steel Panini 
Press

• Model: 28560

59999

SAVE R260

Steam, Spray and Dry Iron
• Model: RHI225

• 2200W

39999

SAVE R130

22999

SAVE R50
Steam and
Spray Iron

WAS R279

• Model: SI 8033 AO
• 1750W

26999

SAVE R80
Supremeglide
Steam and
Spray Iron

WAS 349.99

• Model: RHI2010BL
• 2000W

32999

SAVE R100
Pro Glide 
Steam Iron
and Spray

WAS 429.99

• Model: RHI400
• 2200W

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
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14999

SAVE R20

1.7 Litre Black Corded Kettle
• Model: 21203BK

WAS R169

15999

SAVE R10

1.7 Litre Automatic Cordless 
Kettle
• Model: PSCK845

WAS R169

2L

34999

SAVE R80
2 Litre Glass
Kettle 

WAS 429.99

• Model: AGK12

1.7L

R599
SAVE R100

1.7 Litre Glass
Kettle

WAS R699

• Model: 16000

1.7L

1.7L

26999

SAVE R60

1.7 Litre Stainless Steel Cordless 
Kettle
• Model: SSK-110A

WAS R329

1.7L

42999

LOW PRICE
1.7 Litre 
Cordless
Glass Kettle

WAS 549.99

• Model: SCGK80E-R

R699
SAVE R150

Coffee Maker 
Machine

WAS R849

• Model: SCM200

14999

1.7 Litre Corded Kettle
• Model: PPAK20W/PSAK844

NOW ONLY

1.7L 1.7L 1.7L

KitchenKitchen
APPLIANCES

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

2-Piece Glass Breakfast Pack
• Model: GKP-2000

R1199
SAVE R400

Filter Coffee Maker
• Model: SCM200

49999

SAVE R100

16999

SAVE R30

Tugela Cordless Kettle
• Model: 21003BKV

WAS 199.99

1.7 Litre Ribbed Glass Kettle
• Model: SGRK-017

29999

SAVE R100

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
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42999

SAVE R70
1.5 Litre Glass
Table Blender

WAS R499

• Model: TB 5400 B 400
• 400 Watt

1.5L

35999

SAVE R90
Hand Mixer

WAS 449.99

• Model: HM 5040 B
• 300 Watt 

30cm

3.5L

59999

SAVE R250
3.5 Litre 
Stainless Steel 
Deep Fat Fryer

WAS R849

• Model: SDF-8502C

29999

SAVE R100
20cm High 
Velocity Plastic 
Fan

WAS R399

• Model: AHV20P
• 90° Air Stream Arc
• Whisper Quiet
• 3 Speed Settings

30L

R1199
SAVE R200

30 Litre Mini
Kitchen Oven
• Model: SFMK02

WAS R1399

Tinox Fridge with 
Bottom Freezer  

• Model: H310BIT
• LED Lighting
• Reversible Door

R4499
WAS R4999

*R168PM x 36
**TOTAL REPAYMENT R7480 @ 20.25 %

STORE ACCOUNT

2-YEAR
WARRANTY

2-YEAR
WARRANTY

4-YEAR
WARRANTY

Energy
Rating

A+

H1605
x

W550
x

D566

Gross Capacity

310 Litres

Nett Capacity

223 Litres

R1299
20 Litre
Mirror Finish
Microwave Oven

SAVE R100

WAS R1399

• Model: RHEM21L

R1499
5.5 Litre Black Digital 
Air Fryer

SAVE R400

WAS R1899

ChristmasChristmas
COOKING

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY

APPROVED

• Model: AHV30
• 50W Motor
• 3 Winged Propeller
• 3 Speed Settings

20L

2-YEAR
WARRANTY

20 Litre White Manual
Microwave Oven

• Model:H20MOWS10

R899
SAVE R300

39999

SAVE R100
30cm Square 
Electric Frying 
Pan

WAS R499

• Model: SEFP-750

R999
SAVE R150

45cm
High Velocity
Tripod Fan

WAS R1149

• Model: AHVS18
• 75W
• Rotary Switch Control

2-YEAR
WARRANTY

2-YEAR
WARRANTY

Hand Mixer With Double Hooks 
and Beat

R199
SAVE R80

30cm High Velocity
Fan

59999

SAVE R149

1. • Model: SWM2R

2. • Model: SEB4B

59999

SAVE R100
1. Egg Bite Maker
2.Retro Belgian
    Waffle Maker

VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.
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22999

SAVE R40
Beach Printed 
Velour Towel 

WAS R269

27999

SAVE R50
2-Piece Bath Towel 
Set Assorted Each

WAS 329.99

17999

SAVE R50
Trellis Printed 
Bath Mat Assoted 
Colours Each
• Size: 50cm x 80cm

WAS 229.99

16999

SAVE R30

Sherpa Memory Foam Bath Mat 
Assorted Colours
• Size: 50cm x 80cm

WAS 199.99

29999

SAVE R90

Embroided Leaf Border Towels 
3-Pack
• Consists of: Face Cloth, Guest  
   Towel and Bath Sheet 

WAS 389.99

R449
SAVE R150

Professional 
Hair Dryer

WAS 599.99

• Model: RHHD20
• 2000W

8-PIECE

24999

SAVE R100
Callus Free
• Model: ICR001

WAS 349.99

Homeware forHomeware for
THE HOLIDAYS

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

HomePro Basic 8-Piece Hair 
Clipper Kit

• Model: WC9155-1116N

14999

SAVE R20

R259
Zero Twist Bath Sheet 
Assorted Colours Each
• Size: 85cm x 150cm

Bath Towel
• Size: 70cm x 130cm
NOW 184.99

Hand Towel
• Size: 50cm x 90cm 
NOW 114.99

Guest Towel
• Size: 30cm x 50cm 
NOW 49.99

Face Cloth
• Size: 30cm x 30cm
NOW 25.99

Wet and Dry Handheld Vacuum 
Cleaner

39999

SAVE R400
• Model: MHV001
• Power: 7.4 V
• Cordless and Portable 
• Rechargeable Batteries

Tough 12 Vacuum Cleaner
• Model: HVC212

• 1000W

R899
SAVE R100

27999

SAVE R70

Smooth Cut Pro 10-Piece Hair 
Clipper Kit
• Model: 9314-3016

WAS 349.99

FREE
1299

Bodysure Lotion, 
Creams, or Bath 
Additives and Get 
the Gift Bag FREE

FROM

CHEAPEST 
FREE

3 2FOR

4999

Assorted Gifting 
Sets

FROM

2 VALID 7 NOVEMBER - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to Pick n Pay this Christmas.
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37999

SAVE R120

Mamba Lights 2.0 
Series Bluetooth 
Speaker

WAS 499.99

• Model: VK-3204-BK
• Wireless Bluetooth Streaming
• 7 W, True Wireless Pairing
• FM Radio
• USB, SD and Aux-in
• 2 to 4 Hours Playtime
• 1500mAh Battery
• RGB light Effects
• Carry Handle

R199
SAVE R100

2-in-1 Wired Series 
Falcon Heaphones 
Plus Alloy Combo 

WAS 299.99

• Model: VK-BUN-02
• Wired Headphone and
  Earphone Combo
• Surperb Stereo and Sound    
  Quality
• Hands Free Calling
• Compatible with Most Devices
• 1.2m Cable

39999

SAVE R99

Thump Portable Bluetooth 
Speaker

WAS R499

• Model: AM-3307-IN
• 20W
• FM Radio, USB and SD Card
   Built-in 
• Carry Handle

R99
SAVE R100

Sonic 
Notebook Speaker
• Computer and Notebook 

Speaker
• USB 3.0 A Connection
• 3.5 mm Jack Plug

WAS 199.99

ANDROID
SMART

43”
109cm

HDMI
X2

USB
X2

3-YEAR
WARRANTYLED

FULL HD

24999

SAVE R150
20000 mAh 
Power Bank

WAS 399.99

39999

SAVE R99

Portable Speaker
• Model: POR1001XD

WAS R499

39999

SAVE R99
Portable Radio
• Model: POR1001XD

WAS R499

39999

SAVE R99
Radio Alarm Clock
• Model: CR1009W

WAS R499

Includes
Headphones 

and
Earphones

R629
SAVE R20

ETV Decoder

WAS 649.99

• Model: RPLATS 
• Free Digital Satellite TV - No      
  Monthly Subscription Fees
• Compatible with Any 
  Satellite Dish
• Excludes Installation and Dish

32GB Cruzer Blade USB 
Flashdrive

3 FOR2 FOR1 FOR
R199R149R89

EACH

Excludes 
Installation

R199
SAVE R100

Wireless Keyboard and 
Mouse Combo

WAS 299.99

• Ergonomic Design
• 2.4 GHz Wireless Technology
• USB Connectivity 
• Adjustable Mouse Sensitivity

Promotion valid at Pick n Pay Supermarkets and Hypermarkets Excluding Cleary Park, Commercial Road, Local Bluewater Bay, Mdantsane City, Mthatha Mall, Nonesi Mall, Southernwood, Umtata, Uitenhage CBD, Alex Mall, Atteridgeville, Alberton City, Bethlehem, Bara City, Birch Acre’s, Botshabelo, 
Braamfontein, Burgersfort Tubatse Crossing, Busy Corner / Ebony Park, Bloemgate, Bushbuckridge, Bophelong, Chamdoor Kagiso, Carletonville Mall (Cecilia), Carlton Centre, Chris Hani Crossing, Cosmo City Franchise, Cosmo Mall, Darras, Daveyton, Die Meent, Diepkloof, Diepsloot, Dobsonville, Embalenhle, 
Emoyeni, Evaton, Festival Mall, Galeshewe-Kimberley, Ga-Rankuwa, Germiston, Giyani, Groblersdal, Harrismith, Hatfield, Hazyview, Hendrina, Family Jackal Creek, Forest Hill City - Monavoni, Franchise Goldman Street - Florida, Jane Furse, Jubilee Mall, Kroonstad, Kempton Square, Kimberley CBD, Kwagga 
Plaza, Kwa-Guqa, Lakeside Mall, Local Ficksburg, Local Golden Sun, Lebo Mall, Lemo Mall, Leondale Road, Local Bloem Plaza, Local Leandra, Local Northam, Louis Botha, Mabopane, Mamelodi Mall, Matlosana Mall, Mayfield Square, Meadowlands, Midrand, Middleburg The Oaks, Mmbatho, Moruleng Mall, 
Newtown Junction, Nkomazi Plaza, Nkomo Mall, One on Mutual, Orange Farm - Eyethu Mall, Phillip Nel, Piet Retief Dowtown, Polokwane (Pietersburg), Postmasburg, Protea Boulevard, Protea North, Quagga, Rustenburg, Ram Square, PnP Market Randburg Square, Sasolburg, Southdale, Southgate, 
Standerton, Sam Ntuli, Soshanguve, Sunnyside (Sterland), Tembisa, Tembisa Mega Mart, Thabong Mall (Sebokeng), Thavhani, The Bridge, Thulamahashe, Thlabane Mall, Top Spot, Tramshed, Tshwane Mall, Tzaneen, Randfontein Mall (Umphakathi), Vaalbank, Vereeniging, Vosloorus, Westgate, Chatsworth, 
Empangeni, Howick CBD, Kwadukuza Mall , Local Hibberdene, Local Mooi River, Local North Beach, Maluti Crescent , Matatiele, Midway Crossing, Montclair, Newcastle, Phoenix, Pinetown, Springfield, The Workshop, Umlazi Mega City, Umlazi (PnP Market KwaMnyandu), Atlantis, Khayelitsha, Local Epping 
Gardens, Local Dunoon, Local Worcester, Local Halt Road, Goodwood, Grabouw, Maitland, Middestad, Muizenburg, Parow Exchange, Phillipi, Promenade, Local Lotus River, Local Poppys Retreat, Local Klipkop De Le Ray, Local Grassy Park, Vangate Mall, Victoria Road, Wynberg, Express Stores and QualiSave 
Stores. Promotional stocks are limited. Limitations per customer may apply. Prices include VAT, where applicable. Smart Shopper terms and conditions apply. No traders. E&OE. Selected products may not be available at all stores. Selected products have been styled for photography.  
Visit www.picknpay.co.za, or call 0860 30 30 30. Cellphone rates apply.

Beat the queues and shop online at www.picknpay.co.za. Some deals may not be available online.  

HolidayHoliday
ENTERTAINMENT

E
X
CEPTIONA

L

EV ERY  DAY
APPROVED

• Model: 43STD6500 • Resolution 1920 x 1080 • Android TV 11 with Play Store, DVB-T2 Digital Tuner 
Built-in, YouTube, Netflix, PrimeVideo, DStv, Google Assistant and Chromecast • TV License Required

• Model: V910350B • Heart Rate and Blood 
Oxygen Monitor • Steps, Calories, Distance 
and Sleep Monitor • Alarm Clock, Call and 
Message Notifications • Compatible with iOS 
and Android • 12-Month Warranty • Silicon Strap

• Model: HD 9S • HD and Dolby 
Digital • No Smart Card • 
Includes HD Cable, RCA Cable • 
B7 Remote and Power Supplier

Standalone Decoder

R599
LOW PRICE

43” (109cm) Android Smart Full 
HD LED TV

R4499
SAVE R1000

iWatch 2

29999

SAVE R100

BLNTHS31465_24

R2299
SAVE R200

32” (81cm) Digital HD
Ready LED TV

WAS R2499

• Model: ALED-32HD
• Resolution 1366 x 768
• TV License Required

32”
81cm LED

HD READY HDMI
X2

USB
X2

3-YEAR
WARRANTY

R3999
SAVE R1500

50” Full HD LED TV
• Model: ALED-50FHD
• Resolution 1920 x 1080
• TV License Required

WAS R5499

50”
127cm

HDMI
X2

USB
X2

3-YEAR
WARRANTYLED

FULL HD

3-YEAR
WARRANTYLED

FULL HD
DIGITAL

R2999
SAVE R1000

40” Digital Full HD 
LED TV

WAS R3999

• Model: ALED-42FHD
• Resolution 1920 x 1080
• Digital: DVB-T + DVB-T2
• TV License Required

VALID 7 NOVEMBER  - 25 DECEMBER 2022Switch to everyday exceptional.


